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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 64  Girls Shot Put Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Roemmich, Kayla            7 Bottineau             33-07.00
  2 Arndt, Beth               11 LaMoure               32-04.00
  3 Johannes, Melissa         10 Underwood/Tu          31-09.00
  4 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City          31-08.00
  5 Hanson, Sarah             10 Washburn              31-05.00
  6 Smith, Brena              12 Oakes/Verona          31-04.00
  7 Johnson, Becky            12 Barnes County North   31-00.50
Flight  2
  3 Sauber, Kayla             11 Stanley               36-11.00
  4 Pierson, Ivorie           12 Wells County          36-01.50
  5 Odegard, Kayla            12 Thompson/Cen          39-05.00
  5 Swenson, Allison          12 Killdeer/Halliday     35-01.00
  6 Wentz, Leah                7 Rugby                 33-06.00
  7 Mack, MacKenzie            9 Scranton              32-03.00
  7 Jacobs, Amanda            12 Thompson/Cen          37-05.00
  8 Kjos, Kimberly             8 Langdon/Munich        31-05.00
Flight  3
  1 Hutmacher, Cortney        12 Killdeer/Halliday     43-02.00
  2 Hausauer, Lindsey         11 Velva/Sawyer          41-04.00
  3 Aalund, Maggie            12 Bottineau             40-01.00
  4 Seltvedt, Kalie           11 Harvey                39-08.00
  6 Payne, Jenn               12 Larimore              38-00.50
  7 Rankin, Erin              11 Larimore              36-03.00
  8 Backstrom, Abby           12 Northern Cass         36-01.00
  8 Neubauer, Sara             9 Bottineau            J37-05.00
Event 64  Girls Shot Put Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Hutmacher, Cortney        12 Killdeer/Halliday     43-02.00
  2 Hausauer, Lindsey         11 Velva/Sawyer          41-04.00
  3 Aalund, Maggie            12 Bottineau             40-01.00
  4 Seltvedt, Kalie           11 Harvey                39-08.00
  5 Odegard, Kayla            12 Thompson/Cen          39-05.00
  6 Payne, Jenn               12 Larimore              38-00.50
  7 Jacobs, Amanda            12 Thompson/Cen          37-05.00
  8 Neubauer, Sara             9 Bottineau            J37-05.00
  9 Sauber, Kayla             11 Stanley               36-11.00
 10 Rankin, Erin              11 Larimore              36-03.00
 11 Pierson, Ivorie           12 Wells County          36-01.50
 12 Backstrom, Abby           12 Northern Cass         36-01.00
 13 Swenson, Allison          12 Killdeer/Halliday     35-01.00
 14 Roemmich, Kayla            7 Bottineau             33-07.00
 15 Wentz, Leah                7 Rugby                 33-06.00
 16 Arndt, Beth               11 LaMoure               32-04.00
 17 Mack, MacKenzie            9 Scranton              32-03.00
 18 Johannes, Melissa         10 Underwood/Tu          31-09.00
 19 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City          31-08.00
 20 Hanson, Sarah             10 Washburn              31-05.00
 20 Kjos, Kimberly             8 Langdon/Munich        31-05.00
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....Event 64  Girls Shot Put Division B
 22 Smith, Brena              12 Oakes/Verona          31-04.00
 23 Johnson, Becky            12 Barnes County North   31-00.50


